Rennergebnis - 6. Lauf am 24.08.2013 - 4 x 8 Minuten

Name Gesamt Spurl Spur2 Spur3 Spurd Spurb Spur6 Punkte
1. Mike Plichta 208.09 208.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00
2. Tobi Becker 205.57 205.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.00
3. Joachim Weis 204.27 204.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00
4. Manfred Strahl 201.50 201.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00
5. Ulrich Engelhardt 194.86 194.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00
6. Uwe Althof 193.72 193.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.00
7. Ulf Reifenrath 193.15 193.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00
8. Michael ? 151.36 151.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.00




Statistik - 6. Lauf am 24.08.2013 - 4 x 8 Minuten
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Name

Mike Plichta
Tobi Becker
Joachim Weis
Manfred Strahl
Ulrich Engelhardt
Uwe Althof

Ulf Reifenrath
Michael ?

Runden

208.09
205.57
204.27
201.50
194.86
193.72
193.15
151.36

g Runden
(min.)
6.50
6.42
6.38
6.30
6.09
6.05
6.04
4.73

g Zeit
(Runde)
9.23
9.34
9.40
9.53
9.85
9.91
9.94
12.68

Abstand zum
Vordermann

2.52
1.30
2.77
6.64
1.14
0.57
41.79

Abstand zum
Platz 1

2.52

3.82

6.59
13.23
14.37
14.94
56.73

Punkte

40.00
38.00
36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00

Prozent

100.00
98.79
98.16
96.83
93.64
93.09
92.82
72.74




